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 إحصائيت إنجاس معاملاث مزاكش الخدمت خلال الفترة
 2019-9-26وحتى  2019-9-22مه 

 إجمالي
 المزكش

 اجمالي
 الفترة

 
 التىثيق

الشهاداث 
 العقاريت 

التىثيقاث 
 الشزعيت

التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

5
0
7
6

 

بـــزج  صباحي 481 118 89 684 495 488 2355
 التحزيز

1 
 مسائي  501 25 454 568 719 454 2721

3
8
9
3

 

جابـــز  صباحي 201 875 365 848 712 261 3262
 العلـي

2 
 مسائي  104 192 50 64 80 141 631

2
5
1
9

 

 الجهزاء  صباحي 212 713 42 516 332 233 2048
 

3 
 مسائي  116 39 19 90 29 178 471

2
2
5
9

 

  صباحي 58 326 226 483 328 256 1677
جليب 
 الشيىخ

 
4 

 مسائي 43 17 150 9 5 358 582

13747 
 

 الاجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
18656 



إجمالي 
 المزكش

 التىثيق
الشهاداث 

 العقاريت 
التىثيقاث 

 الشزعيت
التىفيذ 
 المدوي

التىفيذ 
 الجىائي

الاستعلام 
 القضائي

الفترة 
 العمل

 م المزكش

 صباحي 303 488 249 227 27 252 1546
 

 صبحان

5 

 صباحي 115 11 0 39 4 111 280
 

 العارضيت

6 

 صباحي 275 30 40 - 28 68 441
 

 الصديق

7 

 صباحي 41 10 16 - 8 17 92
 

 الافىيىس
8 

 صباحي 65 174 50 45 7 48 389
 

 اليرمىك
9 

 صباحي 755 489 32 - - - 1276
 

 الزميثيت
10 

 صباحي 43 23 50 3 5 39 163
 صباح
 الاحمد

11 

 12 القزيه صباحي 77 83 17 104 307 134 722

4909 
 

 الإجمالي

 الاجمالي العام
18656 
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